Create Event Design ORDER #003223
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Cyrano Rox Experience
(562) 474-8222 530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

PO: Order Date: January 27, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

EDWARDS CAMPUS

1 Edwards Way,

Irvine, CA 92614

**CONFERENCE CENTER**

EVENT DATE: MARCH 6TH, 2023
INSTALL: MONDAY AT 1PM

**_OADING DOCK, CONFERENCE ROOM
ABC**

**CALL INGRID 562-881-1169**

**SET UP DECAL, STANCHIONS, AND
ROPES ONLY**

RETURN TUESDAY 03/07 AT 12:30PM
**CALL ADA 626-353-6489**

*TABLES + LINENS MUST BE SET BY
1:30PM**

**CHAIRS MUST BE SET BY 3PM**

PICK UP: TUESDAY 03/07 AT 10PM

Description Qtty Price Total
MONDAY SET UP
Custom Decal (FOR BLACK PANELS) 1 $450.00 T $450.00
CYRANO ROX TO PROVIDE BLACK PANELS
Stanchion, Chrome 5 $15.00 T $75.00
FOR STEP AND REPEAT
Velvet Rope 4 $8.50 T $34.00
Blue Velvet

FOR STEP AND REPEAT

Total MONDAY SET UP $559.00
TUESDAY SET UP
Washington Dining Chair, Silver **SAPPHIRE BLUE** 160 $22.00 T $3,520.00
White
Large Clear Candelabra 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Ivory Velvet 132" Linens 20 $45.00 T $900.00
Platinum Silver Lamoure 132" Linens 20 $28.00 T $560.00

PDF Generated on 03/03/2023 @ 02:31 PM PST 1of2



Description

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee *Monday at 1PM*
Installation Fee *Tuesday at 12:30pm*
Breakdown Fee *TUESDAY AT 10PM*
1% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total TUESDAY SET UP

2 $175.00
1 $175.00
1 $375.00
1 $375.00
1 $70.81

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$5,330.00

$350.00
$175.00
$375.00
$375.00

$70.81

$5,889.00
$1,345.81
$475.54
($883.35)
$6,827.00
($0.00)
$6,827.00
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