ORDER #003223



Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: January 27, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: EDWARDS CAMPUS 1 Edwards Way, Irvine, CA 92614 **CONFERENCE CENTER**

EVENT DATE: MARCH 6TH, 2023

INSTALL: MONDAY AT 1PM

**LOADING DOCK, CONFERENCE ROOM

ABC**

CALL INGRID 562-881-1169

SET UP DECAL, STANCHIONS, AND ROPES ONLY

RETURN TUESDAY 03/07 AT 12:30PM

CALL ADA 626-353-6489

TABLES + LINENS MUST BE SET BY 1:30PM

CHAIRS MUST BE SET BY 3PM

PICK UP: TUESDAY 03/07 AT 10PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
MONDAY SET UP					
	Custom Decal (FOR BLACK PANELS) EYRANO ROX TO PROVIDE BLACK PANELS	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Stanchion, Chrome FOR STEP AND REPEAT	5	\$15.00	Т	\$75.00
В	Velvet Rope Blue Velvet FOR STEP AND REPEAT	4	\$8.50	Т	\$34.00
		Total MONDAY SET UP			\$559.00
TUESDAY SET UP					
	Vashington Dining Chair, Silver **SAPPHIRE BLUE** White	160	\$22.00	Т	\$3,520.00
L	arge Clear Candelabra	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
ľ	vory Velvet 132" Linens	20	\$45.00	Т	\$900.00
F	Platinum Silver Lamoure 132" Linens	20	\$28.00	T	\$560.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
		Total TUESDAY SET UP		\$5,330.00
Services				
	Trucking Fee	2	\$175.00	\$350.00
	Installation Fee *Monday at 1PM*	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
	Installation Fee *Tuesday at 12:30pm*	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
	Breakdown Fee *TUESDAY AT 10PM*	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$70.81	\$70.81
Notes			Total Products:	\$5,889.00
		Total Lal	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
			Taxes:	\$475.54
			Discounts:	(\$883.35)
			Total:	\$6,827.00
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$6,827.00